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Anlage
Erlenbachweg, 97980 Bad Mergentheim

Sportwart/in
Brunner, Pascal
T 017634920342 brunnerpassi@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Haller, Michael
T 0178/4014614 mh@tennisschulefairplay.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 27.04.2024 02:35 | Seite 1

Knaben 1

MF: Noah Leber; T 09343 4247

thomas_und_tamara-leber@t-online.de
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Mitsch, Marco
Leber, Noah
Kalipp, Eric
Scheuerbrandt, Julian
Leber, Yannik
Bastron, Leon
Fries, Jonas
Braun, Ben Luis
Felk, Julian
Kiesling, Levi
Gotz, Johannes
Schmitt, Lukas
Klein, Malte
Schneider, Ivan
Marker, Nico
Hahn, Philipp
Knauff, Sebastian
Felk, Dominik
Kihnl, lan
Ruess, Elias
Hahn, Sebastian

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10565314
10553320
10655670
10553314
10750476
10831552
10667374
10761685
10909715
10832554
10826862
10765718
10660176
10765719
10832523
10832675
11088231
10667404
10832555
11088280
11153227

LK DR Info
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LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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